                                                                                                      Data Sheet 2109-F, Issue 8, 02/14/11, Page 1
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com
FILLED FOAM SKIN “S” SCREENED ASP CABLE
        BELL SYSTEM TYPES KNAW AND KNMW
Note: Larger sizes are available on special request
ASP SHEATH
A. Aluminum Shield
Corrugated 0.008”  Aluminum tape applied
longitudinally
B. Steel Shield
Corrugated, copolymer coated 0.006”  steel tape
applied longitudinally over the Al tape with an
overlap
The sheath interfaces are flooded with an
adhesive water-blocking compound
C. Outer Jacket
Black, linear low density polyethylene jacket
Cable
Product
Number
Approx. Wgt.
#/1000 Ft
Nom. OD
Length
Pairs/Gauge Code Alum/Steel Alum/ Steel (Inches) (Feet)
28/22 KNAW-28 7528250 321 0.74 9000
54/22 KNAW-54 7528268 510 0.92 9000
106/24 KNAW-106 7528276 860 1.20 6000
158/24 KNAW-158 7528284 1209 1.40 4500
210/24 KNAW-210 7528292 1550 1.50 3000
314/24 KNAW-314 7528300 2220 1.80 3000
418/24 KNAW-418 7528318 3145 2.10 2000
616/24 KNAW-616 7528326 4140 2.40 1500
28/24 KNMW-28 2039061 222 0.62 9000
54/26 KNMW-54 2039062 344 0.75 9000
106/26 KNMW-106 2039063 547 0.96 6000
210/26 KNMW-210 2039064 1002 1.30 4500
                                                                                                      Data Sheet 2109-F, Issue 8, 02/14/11, Page 2
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com